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Company First Name Last Name Email Phone

Alternate Power Solutions Andre LeGette alegette@henrichinc.com 631-293-6920

Alternate Power Solutions Nicholas VanBladel nvanbladel@henrichinc.com 631-293-6920

Atlas ReFuel Sean Moen sean@atlasdisposal.com 916-455-2800

Blu LNG Brad Jensen brad.jensen@blulng.com 801-886-7200

Blue LNG Randy Lofaso randy.lofaso@blulng.com 801-886-7200

Blue LNG Karl Matheson karl.matheson@blulng.com 801-886-7200

CCSF-GG Park Shop Dave Young dave.young@sfgov.org 415 753-7010

CCSF-GG Park Shop Robert Matthews robert.matthews@sfgov.org 415-753-7010

City of Albany Kenneth Johnson kjohnson@dougherty.ga.us 229-430-5272

City of Albany Chad Arnold charnold@dougherty.ga.us 229-883-8330 x875

City of Albany Dennis Hunter dehunter@dougherty.ga.us 229-883-8330 x879

City of Denton Darrell Dillard darrell.dillard@cityofdenton.com 9403497145

City of Medicine Hat Carlos Osterroth carost@medicinehat.ca 403-529-8217

City of Monterrey Park Mike Montoya mmontoya@montereypark.ca.gov 626-307-1288

City of Ontario Jose Carreto jcarreto@ontarioca.gov 909-395-2648

City of Ontario Craig Grabow cgrabow@ontarioca.gov 909-395-2638

City of Ontario Manuel Rebolledo mrebolledo@ontarioca.gov 909-395-2648

City of Santa Clarita Mike Harne mharne@santa-clarita.com 661-294-2536

Clean Energy Fuels Derek Bennett dbennett@cleanenergyfuels.com 469-801-4450

CNG Trans Randolph Skiba pskiba47@gmail.com 614-440-4768

Commonwealth Energy Group, LLC Jim Lowe wevans@cwenergygroup.com 570-489-5700

DTE Energy Jeff Davis davisjg@dteenergy.com 734-755-9277

DTE Energy Billy Ferguson fergusonb@dteenergy.com 734-652-0656

DTE Energy Gregg Shiroda og313@live.com 313-389-7992

EBI Energie Inc. Olivier Sylvestre osylvestre@ebiqc.com 514-494-4444

ET Bradley Schneider bschneider@etenv.com 928-846-7170

ET Environmental David Laney dlaney@etenv.com 602-399-5959

ET Environmental Daniel Reasy dreasy@etenv.com 916-997-4026

ET Environmental Mack Lawson mlawson@etenv.com 206-303-0083

ET Environmental Daniel Martin dmartin@etenv.com 602-397-8843

ET Environmental Rushton Wolff rwolff@etenv.com 415-755-5862

Express Natural Gas Ed Gajdzis gajdzis@hotmail.com 781-234-5252

Express Natural Gas Jason Horender jhorender@live.com 781-234-5252
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Fastech Tim Caldwell tcaldwell@fastechus.com 714-686-7374

Gas Technology Institute Devin Halliday devin.halliday@gastechnology.org 847-768-0940

Gaz Metro Philippe Rompre prompre@gazmetro.com 450-641-8124

Johnson County Government Scott Gray scott.gray@jocogov.org 913-715-8223

Jones Bros Co. Inc. Jacob Jones jacobjones@jonesbrothers.com 318-746-5735

Metro Gas Francisco Charles fcharles02@gmail.com 787-384-5150

Move Systems Norberto Reyes nreyes@movesystems.com 888-246-8891

Oando Gas and Power Stephen Dada sdada@oandoplc.com 234-803-878-0588

Oando Gas and Power Michael Eze meze@oandoplc.com 234-803-878-0588

Oando Gas and Power Ayuba Sanusi asanusi@oandoplc.com 234-803-878-0588

Oando Gas and Power Francis Smart fsmart@oandoplc.com 234-803-878-0588

Piedmont Natural Gas Tim Smith tim.smith@piedmontng.com 704-731-4656

PTT Thiti Rotnukulwanit scott@roguemachines.com 204-290-4014

PTT Komkris Satvinit scott@temptronix.ca 204-290-4014

Service Station Systems Brian Able briana@servicestationsystems.com 408-838-5531

Sunline Transit Agency Javed Ahmed jahmed@sunline.org

TDIndustries Bobby Kitchen kim.west@tdindustries.com 713-939-1986

TDIndustries Steven Saville Steven.saville@tdindustries.com 8173196523

TDIndustries, Inc. Jason Cinek jason.cinek@tdindustries.com 972-978-2709

TDIndustries, Inc. Lyn Freeman lyn.freeman@tdindustries.com 817-306-6506

Titan El Toro LLC Ray Holmes holmes.raymot37@gmail.com 877-973-9191

Transdev North America Richard Mitchell richard.mitchell@transdev.com 707-584-7515

United Pump Supply Jeff Bucknam jbucknam@upump.com 214-399-9821

United Pump Supply Gary Caudillo gcaudillo@upump.com 817-695-6701

US Venture Michael Wormley mwormley@usgain.com 920-243-5786

Virginia Transportation Corporation Deanna dela Cruz ddelacruz@virginiatransportation.com 401-821-2900

Virginia Transportation Corporation Mike Renfro mrenfroe@virginiatransportation.com 401-821-2900

Ward Alternative Energy Andrew DeHerrera andrew@wardenergy.com (720) 941-2791

Ward Alternative Energy Zachary Johnston zachary@wardenergy.com (720) 941-2791

Ward Alternative Energy Jeremiah King jeremiah@wardenergy.com (720) 941-2791

Wayne Township Landfill Doug Daniels ddaniels@waynetwplandfill.com 570-769-6977

Western Pump, Inc. Eric Knight erick@westernpump.com 619-446-9052

Western Pump, Inc. Christopher Mizicko chrism@westernpump.com 619-446-9050

Xpress Natural Gas Michael Crosier crosiermj@gmail.com 781-234-5252
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Xpress Natural Gas Michael Gray gr34wolf@yahoo.com 781-234-5252

Xpress Natural Gas Michael Gross mikeandsherryg@yahoo.com 781-234-5252

Xpress Natural Gas Daniel Murphy irishda4444@yahoo.com 781-234-5252

Xpress Natural Gas Philip Spine phillipspine1111@gmail.com 781-234-5252

Xpress Natural Gas Zachary Vercz vercz18@yahoo.com 781-234-5252

PUSD Tyler Buquet 1tyler@cox.net 858-679-2636

CGRS Brandon King BKing@cgrs.com 9704937780

PUSD Ryan Miller ryan1225@gmail.com 8586792636

Randolph Farms Landfill Tony Raby garaby961@gmail.com 800-745-5714

City of Norwalk Joshua Smith jsmith@norwalkca.gov 562-929-5524

Bestway Disposal Robert Tinsman dtinsman@bestway-disposal.com 800-745-5714

City of Norwalk Janet Welde jwelde@norwalkca.gov 562-929-5600


